Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gracie Bartlett - (1328030) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.79
2:27.13
2:29.16
2:30.18
2:42.00

2:49.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.18
2:29.16
2:26.79
2:27.13
2:42.00

2:49.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
451
433
424
338
296

WA Pts

424
433
454
451
338
296

Round

Round

Date

15/03/20
18/01/20
30/01/22
03/04/22
19/01/19
14/07/18

Date

03/04/22
30/01/22
15/03/20
18/01/20
19/01/19
14/07/18

Meet

The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships 2022

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol Summer Festival

Meet

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships 2022

The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol Summer Festival

Venue

Plymouth
Hengrove, Bristol
Hengrove LC
Hengrove
Hengrove Pool

Hengrove LC

Venue

Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Plymouth
Hengrove, Bristol
Hengrove Pool

Hengrove LC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 1
Co Biristol 1
1
1
Co Bristol 1
Co Bristol 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 1
Co Bristol 1
Co Bristol 1
Co Bristol 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



