Gracie Bartlett - (1328030) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.79	454	F	15/03/20	The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier	Plymouth	Co Bristol	1
2:27.13	451	F	18/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:29.16	433	F	30/01/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
2:30.18	424	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
2:42.00	338	F	19/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Hengrove Pool	Co Bristol	1
2:49.22	296	F	14/07/18	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.18	424	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
2:29.16	433	F	30/01/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
2:26.79	454	F	15/03/20	The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier	Plymouth	Co Bristol	1
2:27.13	451	F	18/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:42.00	338	F	19/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Hengrove Pool	Co Bristol	1
2:49.22	296	F	14/07/18	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	3